
REVISED TARIFF STRUCTURE OF BSNL LANDLINE 

PARTICULARS EXISTING  REVISED  DATE OF 

EFFECT 

Fixed Monthly Charges of 

Telephones of Urban 

Areas having Exchange 

capacity     < 30000 line 

 Rs. 120/ Rs. 140/ 1.1.2014 

Revision of Free calls & call 

charges after Free call in 

Rural General Plan 

FREE CALLS 

 

 

Call Charges After Free 

calls 

 

 

 

 

75 MCU 

 

 

Rs.0.80 for (<300 MCU) 

Rs. 1.20 for( > 300 MCU) 

 

 

 

 

ON BSNL N/W-50,           

OTHER  N/W  -25 

 

Rs.1.00 for BSNL CALL 

Rs. 1.20 for Non BSNL CALL 

01.12.2013 

Revision of FMC for 

SULABH PLAN 

 

( Exchange capacity          

(< 30000 line) 

Exch. Capacity                      

( > 30000 line) 

 

 

 

Rs. 75/ 

 

Rs. 120/ 

 

 

 

Rs. 90/ 

 

Rs. 140/ 

01.12.2013 

 

#- RURAL ECONOMY PLAN RS. 150/ FOR EXCHANGE CAPACITY EQUAL TO OR MORE THAN 1000 LINES 

HAVE BEEN WITHDRAWN W.E.F. 01.01.2014. 

##-GRAMIN-75 PLAN IN RURAL AREAS HAVE BEEN WITHDRAWN W.E.F. 01.12.2013. 


